

ELEVATE 'I DO' AT THE HOTEL BUILT ON LOVE.

Stylishly situated in downtown Chicago, Palmer House, a Hilton Hotel is one of 26 remaining palace hotels and boasts a legacy of romance having hosted over 9,000 weddings. In celebration, Palmer House, has assembled thoughtful value inclusions for wedding planners to take advantage of when contracting by March 31, 2025, for a wedding event to take place in 2025 or 2026.

100,000 HILTON HONORS POINTS REWARD

Book a wedding by March 31, 2025 to take place in 2025 or 2026 and receive up to 100k Hilton Honors Points equal to the F&B minimum at contract signing.

REDEEM YOUR HILTON HONORS POINTS FOR:



HILTON HOTELS



FUTURE EVENTS



CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTIONS



LYFT RIDES (US/CANADA ONLY)



AMAZON PURCHASES (US ONLY)



To secure these offers, kindly contact the catering and events team at Palmer House.





📞 312-422-1325 🔀 Joy.Jahanbani@Hilton.com

PALMER HOUSE, A HILTON HOTEL | PALMERHOUSEHILTONHOTEL.COM | 312-422-1325

